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WRA Open Championship 2014

Prizelist is Standard

R1 is Warren Whittaker - 900
R2 is Jean Orpen-Smellie - 1000

WN P

~No o b~

10
11
12
13

Jeens E
Morris G
Watson C

Jobson J
Tatchell T
Watkins M
Oxford B

Jackson R
Grey P
Waldron P
Fray M
Golaszewski
Hockley C

XWS
XWS
XWS

XWS
XWJ
XWS
XWS

XWS
XWS
XWS
XWS
XWS
XWS

R1

73.13
75.11
72.10

73.07
72.06
72.07
72.07

71.08
69.05
71.07
69.07
72.08
68.07

R2

75.09
71.09
72.08

69.02
69.04
68.10
67.06

68.03
70.05
66.10
68.06
64.03
67.02

Scores for: The R S Hassell Aggregate

This report printed at 04:42 PM on 24-Aug-14

Total

148.22 The Gold Badge
146.20 The Silver Badge
144.18 The Bronze Badge

142.09 Small Bronze Badge
141.10 Small Bronze Badge
140.17 Small Bronze Badge
139.13 Small Bronze Badge

139.11
139.10
137.17
137.13
136.11
135.09



