D1

DΩ

WRA Open Championship 2014

Scores for: The R S Hassell Aggregate

This report printed at 04:42 PM on 24-Aug-14

Prizelist is Standard

R1 is Warren Whittaker - 900 R2 is Jean Orpen-Smellie - 1000

				R1	R2	Iotal
1	Jeens E	(27)	XWS	73.13	75.09	148.22 The Gold Badge
2	Morris G	(22)	XWS	75.11	71.09	146.20 The Silver Badge
3	Watson C	(41)	XWS	72.10	72.08	144.18 The Bronze Badge
4	Jobson J	(39)	XWS	73.07	69.02	142.09 Small Bronze Badge
5	Tatchell T	(28)	XWJ	72.06	69.04	141.10 Small Bronze Badge
6	Watkins M	(30)	XWS	72.07	68.10	140.17 Small Bronze Badge
7	Oxford B	(34)	XWS	72.07	67.06	139.13 Small Bronze Badge
8	Jackson R	(9)	X W S	71.08	68.03	139.11
9	Grey P	(17)	X W S	69.05	70.05	139.10
10	Waldron P	(16)	X W S	71.07	66.10	137.17
11	Fray M	(31)	X W S	69.07	68.06	137.13
12	Golaszewski	(21)	X W S	72.08	64.03	136.11
13	Hockley C	(3)	X W S	68.07	67.02	135.09

Total